

## AKSHAY VINIMAY LLP

12B, BELIAGHATA ROAD, Kolkata - 700015, Phone No-033-40082953,

avllp@transways.co.in

					Purch	ase Orde	r						
		Supplier De	tails					P	O Deta	ils			
Supp	lier Name	: Transconcrete Pr	ivate Limited	1			PO No.	4	45				
Addı	ress	: 82A, Bondel Road, H	2A, Bondel Road, Kolkata-700019,West Bengal -					e 29	0/11/202	24			
		INDIA					Validity	date 29	9/12/202	24			
Cont	act Person	:					Project Name :		THE CROWN				
Mobile No. : 9831443953							Company PAN No. ABFFA12			232L			
<b>Phone No. :</b> +91 9831066999							Company GST No. 19ABFFA1232L1ZJ						
Email ID : info@transconcrete.			e.com				compun			112920120			
PAN No.: AACCT6461H													
GST No. : 19AACCT6461H1Z			1Z3										
	(	Communication/Billi	ing Address			Delivery Address							
AKS	HAY VINI	MAY LLP				12	B, BELI	AGHATA ROAD	, KOLK	XATA - 700015			
12B,	BELIAGHA	ATA ROAD, Kolkata -	700015										
						Sit	te Conta	<b>ct -</b> 759509314	48				
Pleas	e arrange to s	upply the following good	ds subject to th	ne terms	s and Condi	tion stipulated	to overle	eaf,Quote P.O No. o	n Invoic	e and Waybill			
Quote	e P.O No. on	Invoice and Waybill :											
S.No	Des	scription Of Goods	Uni	t	Qty	Rate	Disc.	Basic Amt	GST	GST Amt	Total		
1	MADING		arn (		(0.0000	(INR)	(%)	(INR)	%	(INR)	(INR)		
1	<b>M20 RMC</b> 0		CUM		60.0000	5,234.38	0.00	3,14,062.80	28.00	87,937.58	4,02,000.38		
	0												
			Tota	1:				3,14,062.80		87,937.58	4,02,000.38		
Input CGST				68.79						0.00			
Input SGST				68.79							0.00		
GST 28% INPUT RD-New		87,93	37.58					Other Charges 1					
							Other Charges 2						
							Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount :						
								GROSS A	MOUN	Г (INR):	4,02,000.00		
								RUPEE	ES FOUI	R LAC TWO TH	OUSAND ONLY		
PC	) Delivery T	o , a	n prior confir *Slump cones nd authentica	mation s must t ted by	n from site s be sent by y our represe	should be com you and should ntative at our	piled wi d be cheo site.	site condition/Spec th the relevant IS o cked before pourin per relevant IS cod	code of g under	Practice. the supervision	,checked		
Prepared By				Approved By					Accepted By				
Purcia	tUserPO									Transconcrete Priv	ate Limited		
r ursh	030110					AccPO				r ransconcrete Priv	au Linnud		
30/11/2024 12:51:25								A	Approv	e	Page 1 of 2		



## AKSHAY VINIMAY LLP

12B, BELIAGHATA ROAD, Kolkata - 700015, Phone No-033-40082953,

avllp@transways.co.in

		Purc	hase Order			
	Supplie	r Details		<b>PO Details</b>		
Supplier Name	: Transconcre	te Private Limited	PO No.	445		
Address	: 82A, Bondel R	oad, Kolkata-700019,West Bengal -	PO Date	29/11/2024		
	INDIA		Validity date	29/12/2024		
		presence of our representative ( code of practice (Minimum 3 set *Tare slip is must along with ea *Approved Batch report for ever *All cube tests will be perform the Test result. *The rates quoted above are fix contract. *This order is subject to the law to the jurisdiction of the Courts * Local hazard and Nuisance is *If any advance is given the sar Delivery: *Supply of RMC at our site. *The time & date of delivery of Kolkata – 700 015. *Site Contact person: - Kishore Payment *Payment will be release withir *Any Extra cost if incurred for concrete which would be used a *The rate is inclusive of GST an * The supplier will supply & th	nember would be casted and the s the sets of Cubes of each member ets required for concreting of any ich concrete miller at the time of 1 ery miller load should be sent at th ed in your plant lab in presence of ted and final and there should be rs of India and any disputes that c in Kolkata. within your scope . ne shall be adjusted against initial concrete will be specified by site Das +919830754961, Sujon Ray 15 days after submission of bill treatment of RCC structure due to and has to be borne from your side and delivery charges. en deliver the bills to our office w builted to the reception in Suite #	ame will be cured and testa should be complied with t structural member). RMC delivery. ne time of delivery. f our authorised representa no escalation of rate during annot be amicably resolved material delivered. e at Premises No.12B, Belia +919831012016 at office along with ncube o failure of strength of parties.	he relevant IS tive to witness g the tenure of d shall be subject aghata Road, test reports. cular grade of ed. If a	
Prepared By		Ар	proved By	Accepted	l By	
				Transconcrete Private Limited		
Pursit∐serP∩					Private Limited	
PursitUserPO			AccPO	Transconcreu	e Private Limited	